
BDR-Sichtungsrennen 2024

Jugend (U 17w)

Bergwertung (Leisnig)

Rang StNr Name UCI ID Verein LV Jg Pkt
1. Bergwertung

1 31 WEMBER, Marie 10094287115 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 2008 3

2 130 BIEBERLE, Edda 10083808384 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 2009 2

3 104 SPÄTH, Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier BAD 2009 1

2. Bergwertung
1 104 SPÄTH, Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier BAD 2009 3

2 34 DWORATZEK, Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THÜ 2008 2

3 119 MÜLLER, Neele 10138405442 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 2009 1

3. Bergwertung
1 104 SPÄTH, Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier BAD 2009 3

2 34 DWORATZEK, Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THÜ 2008 2

3 127 WALTER, Hanna 10086035041 BSG Pneumant FürstenwaldeBRA 2009 1

Tageswertung Sichtung
1 104 SPÄTH, Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier BAD 2009 7 5

2 34 DWORATZEK, Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THÜ 2008 4 3

3 31 WEMBER, Marie 10094287115 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 2008 3 2

4 130 BIEBERLE, Edda 10083808384 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 2009 2 1

5 127 WALTER, Hanna 10086035041 BSG Pneumant FürstenwaldeBRA 2009 1

6 119 MÜLLER, Neele 10138405442 Chemnitzer PSV SAC 2009 1

Gesamtwertung KA GR LS Ges
1 104 SPÄTH, Charlotte 10082314382 RSV Wanderlust Hofweier BAD 2009 3 3 5 11

2 130 BIEBERLE, Edda 10083808384 RSV Osterweddingen SAH 2009 5 5 1 11

3 34 DWORATZEK, Klara 10105063714 SSV 1990 Gera e.V. THÜ 2008 2 2 3 7

4 31 WEMBER, Marie 10094287115 RSV Unna 1968 NRW 2008 2 2

5 124 RAAKE, Marie Louise 10095156071 RSC Cottbus BRA 2009 1 1
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Stand: 18.06.2024


